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Annual Representative Match
' incorporating
Inter-District Championships

at

Cumbernauld House
on

Saturday, 13 December 1997

Sponsored by

NORTH
LANARKSHIRE
COUNCIL




north lanarkshire
leisure '

On behalf of North Lanarkshire Council, it is my pleasure to extend a warm :
welcome to all athletes, coaches and officials to the 1997 Cumbernauld |nter
District Match at Cumbernauld Park.

North Lanarkshire plays host to a number of major sporting events throughout
the year and in March 1998 we will once again host the National Road Race
Championships at Strathclyde Country Park, at which | am sure, many of you
will be competing.

Once again we are delighted to be working in conjunction with the Scottish
Athletics Federation in organising this year Inter District Match and | would
take this opportunity to wish all of our competitors every success.

‘;% NORTH - Councillor Frank Griffin
l%f LANARKSHIRE Chairman of Lelsurfa Serv:ceg
S North Lanarkshire Council

COUNCIL

f



PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

L2.45 p.m. Under 13 Intzar District (Girls)
3000 Metres — 1 Large Lap

L.00 p.m. Under 13 Boys Inter District
3000 Metres - 1 Large Lap

L.15 p.m. Under 1> Inter District (Girls)
3000 Metres - 1 Large Lap

1.30 p.m. Under 15 Inter District (Boys)
3000 Metres - 1 Large Lap

1.40 p.m. Under 17 Inter District (Girls)
' - 4900 Metres - 1 Large Lap & 1 Short Lap
(using link 'C’

2,00 p.m, Under 17 Inter District (Boys)
4900 Metres = 1 Large Lap & 1 Short Lap
(using link 'C')

2,15 p.m. Senior Women Inter District & Rep Match
6000 Metres = 2 Large Laps

2.45 p.m. Senior Men Inter District & Rep. Match
10,000 metres - 1 small loop using link 'AT
and 'B' and 3 large laps

4.00 p.m. Fresentation at Cumbernauld High School

Index to map of course and lap arrangements

Large Lap - ABCDEFGHIJK to finish
(rejoin at B for second lap)

Short Lap - ACDEFJK to finish
sSmall Loop ~ ABCDGHIB to rejoin for large lap
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SCOTTISH

ATHLETICS FEDERATICN

CEFICE BEARERS

HONORARY PRESIDE

W-M-CAFVPB"': s CBE (x IVE)

PRESIDE : R .MORRISON FIFE A.C.

VICE PRESIDENT MRS ,J . WATT CENTRAL A.C.

SECRETARY R.W.(FPEENOAK CITY OF EDINBURCH AC

TREASURER : J.0.SCOTT DUNDEE HAWKHILL HARRTERS
ROAD RUNNING AND CROSS COUNTPRY COMMISSION

CONVENER MRS .E . GUNSTONE FIFE A.C.

VICE CONVENER : C.HASKETT | DUNDEE HAWKHIII, HARRIERS

SECRETARY : B.A . COODW: | BELLAHOUSTON HARRIERS

ASSISTANT SECRETARY A.POTTS CITY OF GLASGOW A.C.

FINANCE OFFICE D.V.McLARE PENICUIK HARRIERS

OFFICIALS

TFERFR
CLERK OF COQURSE
JUDGES :
TIMEKEEPERS

RECCORDERS :
STARTER

MARKSMAN

STEWARDS AREA :
RECEPTION

ANNOUNCERS -
DECLARATIONS & RESULTS
CONVENER

PROF'. R.MORRISON

S.McCRAE

R.L.McSWEIN, J.W.CLIFTON MRE

D.V.Mc EN (CHIEE) , H.QU , D.MCSWEIN, C.SWORD

MRS . M.WILMOTH (CHIEF) , D.WIIMOTH, J.YOUNG, A.JOHNSTON.
W.A,ROBERTSON

R.L.MCSWEIN, J.E,CLIFTON MBE

MBERS OF CUMBERNAULD ALALC.

MRS . E.GUNSTONE, C.HASKETT, D.V,McLAREN, B.A,GOODW
ANAYIOR, R.CRAY

AJACKSON, MRS.J.JACKSON, MRS.M.COCK, P,JACKSON
B.A.,GOODW

THE SCOTTISH ATHLETICS FEDERATION, ROAD RUNNING AND CROSS COUNTRY COM: SSION,
ARE GRATEFUL TO NORTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL AND LEISURE DEPARTMENT FOR THEIR

CONTINUOUS SUPPORT OF THIS EVENT.




RACE

NE - UNDER 13 GIRLS — T

© 12.45 - 3000

S TRES

EAST DISTRICT

215, S.Blake
216. B.Curtis
217. N,Stephens
218. G.Robb
219, L.Park
220. K.Strachan
221. S.Lamont
222, F.Thompson
223. M.Shiell
224, J.Jarrott
225. L.Corsie
226. S.Marshall
1996 Winner -

L

NORTH DISTRICT

WEST DISTRICT

NORTE

RN LRE

AND

251, K.Guiney

227.S.Gibb 239. D.Kerr

228 .L,Tourney 240. L.Pattison
229 .R.King 241 . L.Stevens
230.R.Mitchell 242, L.Young
231.P.Lawrie 243, E.Dorrian
232 .M, Spence 244 . A.McKenzie
233.M.Milne. 245, C.Birrell
234 . L.Williams 246. F.Centlas
235.L.Henderson 247, H.Stevenson
236.C.Akel 248. C.Taylor
237.S.McArthur 249, 5.8hanks
238.F.Smith 250. F.Muarphy

L.Paton - North

Team Winner - West District

1996 Winner - I.Muro - West

CRN IREL

Walker

RACE TWO — UNDER 13 BOYS - TIME 1.00 PM - 3000 ETRES

LAST DISTRICT NCRTH DISTRICT WEST DISTRICT NO
73. R.McTritosh 85. S.0'bree 97. D.Mallin
74. S.Fraser 36. A.Watt 98. S.Matthews
75. S.Forbes 87. G.Welsh 99. S.Milligan
76. J.Newsom 88. M.Chisholm 100. S.Harvey
77. P.McCloskey 89. K.Hay 101, T.Boyd

78. M.,Johnston 90. E.LeFerde 102, P.Mack

79. K.Berry 91. G.Fraser 103. G.Thomson
80. G.Oudney 92. M.Thompscon 104, A.Scott

8l. D.McDade 93. C.Grant 105, T.Grey

82. W.Bruce 94. L.Kemp 106. C.McDougall
83. R.Cairns 95. C.Stewart 107. C.Doherty
84, B.Mann 96. S.Anderson 108. J

Team Winner - West District



RACE THR

LE fryd 1
b = UNDE

15 GIRLS - 1.15 BM - 3000

_':lIRES

ERST DISTRICT

NORTH DISTRICT

404, X.Forbes 416. J.Main
405. F.Murray 417. L.Patcn
406. M.Locker 418. J.logie
407. S.Eardley 419. J.Tourney
408. C.Webber 420. T.Anderscon
408, A.Davie 421. E.Cole
410. E.Smith 422, G.Forkes
411, L.Hancock 423. V.0'Brien
412. H.Ballantyne 424, F,Spence
4]3. K,Boyle 425, L.Beadie
414, S.Hamidat 426. E.Hart
415, S.Scott 4277, S.Smith
1996 Winner - C.Fagan - West
RACE FOUR - UNDER 15 BOYS - 1.50 PM - 3000
EAST DISTRICT NCRTH DISTRICT
201. K.Johnstone 213. C.Poole
202. A.lemoncello 214, M.Chisholm
203. C.Foley 215, J.Mitchell
204, E.Stark 216. K.McIntvre
205. C.Milne 217. A.Milne
206. D.McDonald 218. R.Maclennan
207. S.Xemp 219. B.Crawford
208. N.Stewart 220. D.McAulay
209. D.Simpson 221, G.McPherson
210, A.Murphy 222, J.Stephen
211, C.Russell 223. S.Macbhonald
212. I.Tzacyk 224, K.Black

1996 Winner - A.McIndoe - West

WEST DISTRICT

428.
429,
430.
431,
432,
433,
434,
435,
436.
437,
438,
439,

S TRES

D.Smith

M. Cameron

. McGrenaghan
. Queen

. Cordon
Mooney

. Glbson
Jeild

. Stevenson
.Cairns
JForrest
RAllagher

AN noOoemgm

225,
226,
227.
228.
229,
230.
231.
232,
233,
234.
235.
236.

WEST DISTRICT

C.Watson
P.Arcari.
M. Docherty
C.Henderson
D.Watson
(z. Ross
C.Bodys
R.Birrell
I.Munro
G.Dobkie
J.MclLaren
D. Shannon

NORTE

RN IRE

440, R.McCarry

441,
442,

NOR

A Friel
K.Darling

Team Winner - West District

AND

ERN LRE

237.
238.
239.
240.

S.Hasson
P.McCGee
G.Marray

M. Dempster

Team Winner - West District



RACE FIVE - UNDER 17 GIRLS — 1.40 PM — 4900 M

LLTRES

EAST DISTRICT

51.
52.
53,
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
S
62.

K.Montador
T.Stephen
R.Gibson
N.Marray
J.McRorie
C.Curtis
H.Moar
C.Waterhouse
H.Norman
M. Sturrock
S.Hood

L. Turmer

NORTH DISTRICT

03.
64 .
65.
00,
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
713.

JMclean
Campell
. Simprson
Mclennan
. Ross
Faterson
. Grant
Barber
Macleod
JHastie

. Younda

B o0

T AR =N - s B i e W R

1996 Winner - I..Grossman - Fast

RACE SIX - UNDER 17 BOYS = 2.00 PM ~ 4900 M

WEST DISTRICT

74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
35.

TRES

EAST DISTRICT

242.
243,
244,
245,
246,
247.
248,
249,
250.
251,
252.
253,

1996

A.Cassells
G.Mathieson
S.O'Brien
B.King
P.Evans
G.Nichel
G.Ritchie
W.Ross
J.Paterson
R.Gliniany
J,Seeley
K.Tollerton

Winner = M.Smith - Fast

NORTH DISTRICT

254,
255.
256,
257.
258.
259.
260,
261.
262,
263.
204,
265.

T.Gollabek
B.Irvine
S.McIntyre
A.Campbell
.Buchan

. Cameron
. Ingram

. Lindsay
LMarwick
.Jardine
JMcePhail
Cameron

RN ORTE e N2 le

. Fagan
Daly
McKenzie
Yule
.Campbell
LATIMSTIONG
.Clark
Steele

. Townsend
. Thorburn
Newton
Mitchell

0

OO NTOoDTLUOWmOR®W

Team Winner - East Dist

WEST DISTRICT

266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273,
274,
275.
276.
277.

J . McFadden
J.Kealey
M. Graham
R.Docherty
C.Barlas
M.Pollard
C.McMann
R.Mark
K.McKenna
A.McIndoe
D.Devlin
K.Tayvlor

NORTHERN IRELAND

86.

- 87.

88.
89.

NO

H.Waugh
S.Guiney
J.Shannon
K.O'Flaherty

crict

RN IRE

278.

279

280.
231,
282.
283.

T.Speers
R.Calvert

Team Winner - East District



RACE SEVEN - SENIOR WOMEN'S INTER DISTRICT & REP. MATCH 2.15 PM = 6000 METRES
EAST DISTRICT NORTHERN DISTRICT WEST DISTRICT NORTHERN ITRELAND
339. P.Rother 349, A.Ross 36l. E.Cochrane 385, P.Quinn
340, J.Salvona 350. J.Anderson 362. G.Walker 1386, M,O'Neill
341. T.Brindley 351. A.Mclean 363. H.Chung 387. F.McCourt
342, L.Grossman 352, A.Smart 364, K.Baird 388. K.Wilton
343. T.Thamson 353. D.Harvie 365. M.Gemmell 389, C.Dolan
344, S.Ridley 354, J.Walker 366. J.Roxburgh 390. B.Cross
345, C.Miller 355. M.Duthie 367. J.Thomson
346. J.Thomson - 356. M.Thompson 368, D.Scott
347. A.Carr 357. K.Boocock 369, E.McBrinn
348. I.Knox 358. L.McKenzie 370. S.Kennedy

359, 8.Cluley

360. K.Tulloch

SCOTTISH UNIVERSITY

373. S.Fairweather
374, A,McPhail
375. C.Morrison
376. A.Potts

377. A.Higgins

378. H.Parkinson
379, K.Simpson
380. S.Little
38l. Z.Baxter
382. K.Inman
383. C.Miller
384. B.Raum

1996 Winner - L.Cairnsg - West Team Winner = West District



RECE EIGHT - SENIOR MEN'S INTER DISTRICT & REP MATCH - 2,45 PM = 10000 METRES

EA?JT DISTRICT NORIH DISTRICT WEST DI'STRIC'I' NORTHERN IRE
23. D.Ross 35. R.Arbuckle 47, A.Russell 7L, P.Tweedie
24, P,.Morrison 36. F.Barton 48. C,Thomson 72, J.Tracey
25. M.Strachan 37. G.Herbert - 49, J.laird 73. N.,Caldwell
26. J.ROsSS 38. B.law 50. D.Cameron 74, C.Roberts
27. N.Milovsorov 39. B.Chinnick 51, D.Runciman /5. P.McKillop
28. D.Knight 40. H.Wright - 52. J.Reid 76. D.Grant
29. IT.Veitch 41. S.McKenzie 53. W.Jenkins 77. G.Mclarron
30. J.Pyrah 42. S.Cock 54, J.Austin
31. D.Sharkey 43. G.Milne 55. A.Puckrin
32. G.Brown 44 . C.Noble 56, A.Little
33. I.Brown 45, N.Cameron 57. G.Wight
34, J.Cunningham 46. S.Paterson 28, A.2Adams
'SCOTTISH UNIVERSITY LOCAL AUTHORITTES
59. P.Mowbray /8. S.Barmett
60. S.Moss 79. J.Dovyle
6l. P.Q'Keefe - 80. F.McGowan
62. O.Edwards 81l. B.Rcborough
63. J.Toner | 82. R.Souter
0d. J.Borthwick 83. A.Mclellan
65. M.Bell 84. I.Anderson
66. G.Stewart 85. J.McCafferty
67. R.Milne 86. B.Young
08. D.Gow 87. E.Wilkinson
c9. A.Anthony 88. J.Cooper
70. W.Grant 89. M.Duffy

90. J.Bell

91. H.Fenion

92. D.McGonigle
93. M.McGinley
94, D.Gardiner

1996 Winner - P.Mowbray - Scottish University Team Winner - West District



